COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department

Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition March 17, 2026 - 2026 General Primary.

Receipt For:	Jennifer Abbatacola 238 Schmidt Dr Hampshire, IL 60140
Filed: October	27, 2025 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR N	MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 9 Party: Republican
The following	have been received: Statement of Candidacy
	Loyalty Oath
-	Petition Pages 1-9
	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
	By: John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
Printed: 10/27/2025	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary 9:02:01AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act.
Date: 10-2	1-25 / /////////

ATTACH TO PETITION_

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

Jennifer Abbatacola	Kane County Board-Member
ADDRESS – ZIP CODE:	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term
238 Schmidt Drive Hampshire IL 60140	DISTRICT: 9
Hampshire IC 60190	PARTY: Republican
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete to	he following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS List all names during last 3 years)	JNTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of Kane ss.	
	Candidate) being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zi	
Vana	am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary voter of the
Dogwell Linesa	m a candidate for Nomination/Election to the office of
Kane County Board in the 9	District, to be voted upon at the primary election to be held on
2.142 - 21	am legally qualified (including being the holder of any license that
may be an eligibility remaining the office to which I seek	the nomination) to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will
file before the close of the petition fitne period) a Stateme	ent of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental
Ethics Act and I hereby request that me came be printed u	pon the official Republican (Name of Party)
Primary ballot for spinination/Elegion for such office.	
	Ganyler & Albartacak (Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Ilww Rr f</u> (Name of Ca	Hobatucola before me, on October 20, 2025 (insert month, day, year)
	Jenis (Louin
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL OENNIS C RYAN Notary Public, State of Blancis Commission No. 694631 An Commission No. 694631	(Notary Public's Signature)

ATTACH	TO PETITION	ON
ALIAUN	IVPEIIII	U14 .

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America

\$\$.

State of Illinois

United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

Name of Candidate)

(insert month day year)

(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
DENNIS C RYAN
Notary Public, State of Microis
Commission No. 684631
My Commission Expires November 18, 2027

	7	. 11		
We, the undersigned, members of and REPWON CUM Party, in C	d affiliated with the Kep County Board District 5	Whican Party and County of Kane	qualified primary in the State of Illi	
petition that Jewnifer Abi	VATA COLA who reside			ne City, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hamps	OLC (if unincomposited)	ist municipality that provides postal s	ervice) Zio Code 60	4 **
	linois, shall be a candidate of the		rty for the nomination	•
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Soar		1 1/ 4 . 4 =	in the State of Illinois	, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on 3		of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi				
If required pursuant to 10 (LCS 5/7-	10.2, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot) ِ ســــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN1 all names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	001111774
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Down shin	Domiel Giv	102 t. grove duc	Hamyshire ""	KANE
Christ House	Ine Krays	125 Timber 411.	tomosnine	Hane
(RAVIA Thes	RABERT KRAUS	125 TIMBER LA	HAMPSHUE	1CANE
XOLONO THOSE	Jesim Finn	300 White OOKS	HOMOSUNO	Kane
5	Sean Fran	300 White Oakst	Homoshirk	Kore
6.	Scott Kraus	216 Solie Ln	Hampshire	Kane
7.	Swalked S	al gild ous	Hamphike	Kano.
8. WW	Some	380 Grove Au	Homphre "	Kave
Chai Manor	Lori Marwia	290 Pravia Street	Hamalu "	have
Brelieur Benton	Rehecca Perkan	249 High land ac	Hampshire	Kane
State of Illinois)	5	•	
County of Kane) ss.			
Jennifer Abbatacola	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	centify that I reside at <u>238</u> <u>3</u>	chmidt D	rive, in the
City Milage Unincorporated Area of HO	unpshive (if unincon	porated, list municipality that provides	s postal service)(Zip (ode) <i>(c</i> 0148.
County of Kane, State of	<u>سُاسَل</u> that I am 18 years of	age or older (or 17 years of age and	qualified to vote in It	linois), that I am
a citizen of the United States, and that the	v	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		_
illing of the petitions and are genuine and t		*		
qualified voters of the KEOWON CAN	•	ivision in which the candidates is se	eking nomination/ele	ctive office, and
that their respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth.	Sumul 1	# all ha	Tral
,	· n Acco	(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u></u>	uniter Hobeitua	da_before me, on Detoke	10,2020	7
	(Name of Circulator)	(Insert	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL DENNIS C RYAN		Xeuis[]	Quar	
Notary Public, State of Rivers Commission No. 684631		(Notary Pi	blic's Signature)	
My Commission Exercises Neverther 18	2027 SHEET NO.	1	•	

	4 -455-4-4	III A (CA IA Doese and	gualified primary	alartare of the
We, the undersigned, members of and RLPU DIICAN Party, in C	County Board District	, County of	in the State of Iti	inois, do haraby
petition that Jenni Ler Alchat				he City, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hampsh			ervice) Zip Code 💪	6140 County
	linois, shall be a candidate of the		rty for the nomination	
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boar	rd District in the		in the State of Illinois	, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $\underline{\mathcal{J}}$		of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp		year unexpired term		
(f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	•			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List:	uN7 ali names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Toulseh bal	Porischulenbute	201 Red Hunkled	Hampshire	Kane
2	RANNY S-HULCHBURY	izer RENTHUKRA.	HAMPSHARE"	CANE
3. Dectuay	JOHN BERKILAY	14N162 ENGED RO	HAMPSHICE	KANK
Clare 1	Werde Larges	240 Schmidt De	Hanpshine	Kane
5 6-5 M C B MC	ess Alcho	234 Schmidt Dr	+lamphee"	Kane
6 Pen Musen	DAN MUNN	237 Schmist DR	Hampshine	KANC
T. Sandon	Spow Manusas	245 Schmidt am	Haprie 1	Kan
" I WANT	Warres Cooper	201 BANOUL OK	Hanesikeen "	RALK
The Isa	ato Sex	203 Barn Del 87.	Hundstop "	tare
10.615-	Samontha Senese	203Bernoulds	Harrismire "	Kne
State of Illinois	1			
County of Kane) \$8.)			
Jennifer Abbataco	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 138 S	chmidt D	, in the
		porated, list municipality that provide:	s postal service)(Zip (Code Va 6140
County of Kane state of	that I am 18 years of	age or older (or 17 years of age and	qualified to vote in I	linots), that I am
a citizen of the United States, and that the	signatures on this sheet were :	signed in my presence, not more tha	an 90 days preceding	the last day for.
filing of the petitions and are genuine and t				
qualified voters of the YKRAWDIIC		ivision in which the candidates is se	eking/nomination/ele	ctive office, and
that their respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth.	Amulu?	Helily	TACIL
.1	. Q. A11.4	Circulator	s Signature)	_
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by W	NIFEY HODATACE	Defore me, on // Child	120 3025	·
OFFICIAL SEAL DENNIS C RYAN	(Name of Circulator)		month, day, year)	
(SEAL) Notary Public, State of Elmoi Commission No. 684631	· •	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires November	18, 2027 SHEET NO.	1	,	

٥

We, the undersigned, members of an	d effiliated with the $K\mathcal{Q} O$ l	LIO!(AIV) Party and	qualified primary	electors of the
Republican Party in C	County Board District	, County of Kane	in the State of III	
petition that Jenni fer Abba			T 1. 4	he Çity, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hamos V			ervice) Zip Code 🕼	<u> 11中の</u> County
	llinois, shall be a candidate of the		rty for the nomination	•
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boar	7.1		in the State of Illinois	s, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $_{-3-}$	-11- 2026(date	of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	-10.2, complete the following (this int	formation will appear on the ballot)	/	
FORMERLY KNÓWN AS	UNT	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
David Por Rota	DANIEL R Kotava	12876 TALOR	Huntley "	Kanpe
2. cutarely 1 1/2 1	Marilyn Colfu	1298/0 Tahue	-Luntled"	Kane
3.	12-2-1	1000-7-1	1/2/6.1	N640
- Xugarday	WO ISON CENT	12006 12000 _	1-1211-121-	Nune.
Council (1)0x real	Cothy Wozniak	138-16 Bluse	Huntley"	Kara
5. Amber Romowski _	Amber Komowski	124 sehmidt Ar.	Hampshire"	Kare
6. 9/1/	K1 Kornaisu	176 SCHALOX DO.	Hanney III	Kune
7. Olive barren	Ohris Spencer	1245 Chmidt D	Hamoshue	Kure
8. Mer nul arlan	Percare Vande	30 = 1/4 Tack Odle	Haneshai	Kane.
9.	CENTALIA DESIGNA	11. (- h c le	HANSANE	1/01/0
10. Contract	1 m Vendrom	114 JACK DY/AN	1/ / 1	Kane
MUE Ster-	DANGE ERS	10/ Driff , wy	76 Mary Sire	Kane
State of 11/1/10/5)	1	Ü	
county of Kane) \$\$.)	,		
- A.	(Liculator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 238	Behmidt	by , in the
City/Village Unincorporated Area of	WOSHLY P(if unincorp	porated, list municipality that provide:	s postal service)(Zip	
		age or older (or 17 years of age and		
a citizen of the United States, and that the	signatures on this sheet were s	signed in my presence, not more tha	in 90 days preceding	the last day for
filing of the petitions and are genuine and t	that to the best of my knowledge	and belief the persons so signing w	ere at the time of sig	ning the petition
qualified voters of the <u>Kepublica</u>	$2\mathcal{M}$ Party in the political d	ivision in which the candidates is se	eking nomination/ela	ctive office, and
that their respective residences are correct	lly stated, as above set forth,	amiles	Millet	tacu
7	V) here	(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	<u>inter Mobetus</u>	de before me, on Defora	20,2925	-
OFFICIAL SEAL DENNIS C RYAN	(Name of Circulator)	(Inserty	nonth, day year)	
SEAL) Notary Public, State of Illinois	,	Werns (-)	you	
Commission No. 684631 My Commission Expires November 18, 2027		(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
	SHÉET NO	<u></u>		

We, the undersigned, members of an	nd affiliated with the Kept		I qualified primary e	
		, County of	in the State of Illi	_
	· ' · _	es at 13% Schmidt		e City, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hamps			•	•
·	Illinois, shall be a candidate of th		arty for the nomination	
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boz		·	In the State of Illinois,	, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on		of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	-10.2, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Lali names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
Yarry Segren	KATHY SEYIIZR	111 BRITTANY CIE.	HAMPSHIRE	KANE-
La Souller	LAWRENCEA SEX	LER BEITTHING	MAMP34, RE	KANE
Mary Kozenczak	Mankozenozak	179 Britany	tamphire	Kare
"Michell Xozuma	MuttetKozenczek	109 Brittanw	Hambshire	Kane .
3 Mill Law Miller	J.M. RICOL MANGE	651 S STATE	Harryshire	Kane
Laure Monum	LANA Mamsos	243 Schmidtory	Harry Shre	Kare
(when John	John Pokorny	200 Bam Ow (Dr.	Hampshie	Kane
8.60	Sum Roller.	316 Old Mill Ln	Hampshire	Kong
" N C 6 600	JAN HCGHE	3365CHIDT DR	1	Kark
100 2 1 1 1	81.4.1.1.2		11. 12	/\\\\
- Ace	Kathows respond	180898 Ridgetrals Civil	1 marthey	Kane.
State of Illino(5 >)			
County of Kane) SS,			
. Jennifer Abbatace	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 299	Sohmidt E	in the
eity(Village)Unincorperated Area of H/	<u>LMYSHUR_(if unincorp</u>	porated, list municipality that provide	s postal service){Zip C	ode),
County of Kane of State of	that I am 18 years of	age or older (or 17 years of age and	d qualified to vote in Illi	inois), that I am
a citizen of the United States, and that the	signatures on this sheet were :	signed in my presence, not more tha	an 90 days preceding	the last day for
filing of the petitions and are genuine and				•
qualified voters of the KINWALL	• •	ivision in which the candidates is se	eking nomination/elec	tive office, and
that their respective residences are correc	lly stated, as above set forth.	Aunife C	Whilest.	rack
`, '	VA MILLE.	(Circulator	's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\it M}$	uniter Hobatule	<u> </u>	Un 20, 2025	
OFFICIAL SE	(Name of Circulator)	Jane 1	mofith, day, year)	
(SEAL) DENNIS C RY/	AN	(Notary Pu	Mic's Signature)	<i>[</i>
Commission No. 68 My Commission Expires Nov	34631	4 """	 	//
My Commission expires wow	ember 18, 2027 SHEET NO	1		/ /

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the <u>K-ери</u>	Party and	qualified primary	•
	- :- :	_, County of Kane es at 239 Schmidt 1	in the State of III 2 <u>rt Ve</u> in t	•
		ist municipality that provides postal s	,	
	linois, shall be a candidate of the	() . (arty for the nomination	•
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boa	^	1 // [-1] 4	in the State of Illinois	s, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $\underline{3}$		of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless ал unexp				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, complete the following (this inf	_	/	
FORMERLY KNÓWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	•
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	000111
1. Scot Grafen	Soll Grose	40W491 BARRED	(my thereng	1 L. KANG
2. Drawn Shape	Diane Grater	40W YOU BarkiPK	un Huntle	11 Kanu
3 Brian K. Williams			,, , ^{IL}	\
4 Brook Wagnood	Brion K. Williams	m443 Zachary Dr	Hempshire	Kone
5. Opma Schran	LAURA SCHRAW	193 BARN ONL DK.	HAMPSHIKE"	KANE
6. Carrey Busho	CARMEN BURNHA	M 184 E. Jackson	Hampehile	. Kane
Roger Barahan	ROGER BURNHA	H 184 E JACKSOD AVE	HAMPSHIRE	KANE
Debra WARD	DEBRA WARD	215E JACKSON AVE	HAMPShire	KANE
"Molent White	Robert White	230 GirovoAVL	HAMPShire"	Kune
10. Pare me somust	Rose M Homith	220 Grace Ave	Hampshiro)"	Kane
State of Illinois)		V	
County of Kane) SS.			
. Jennifer Abbatacola	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 238	chmidt o	Dr, in the
Village Unincorporated Area of 1	<u>MPSNITE</u> (if unincorr	porated, list municipality that provides	s postal service)(Zip (Code),
· 		age or older (or 17 years of age and		•
a citizen of the United States, and that the				
iling of the petitions and are genuine and t	A 1A	e and belief the persons so signing w ivision jar which the candidates is se		
nualified voters of the Republic	·	ivision of which the candidates is se	eping nomination rele	A and
That their respective residentials and contact	A	Amula	abbat.	TOIL
To	in All 1	(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	MIHEV / IMPATACI	before me, on (Incort)	Month, day, year)	5
OFFICIAL SEA	(Name of Circulator)	N /a. J	(Man -	
(SEAL.) DENNIS C RYAL Notary Public, State of		(Notary Pu	bljć's Signature)	
Commission No. 684 My Commission Expres Nover		5	V	

10 ILCS 5/7-10, 7-10.2

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the Kep	ublican_ Party and	qualified primary	electors of the
Republican Party in C	County Board District	County of KANC	in the State of III	inois, do hereby
petition that Jennifer Abha	tacola who resid	es at <u>139 Schmidt I</u>	<u>n'ie</u> int	he City, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hampsul		list municipality that provides postal s	ervice) Zip Code <u>[20</u>	140 County
of Kone and State of I	linois, shall be a candidate of the	e <u>Kepublican </u>	arty for the nomination	n for the office of
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boar	rd District in the	County of KANE	in the State of Illinois	, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $\underline{3}$	17-2026 (date	of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp		year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List	all names during fast 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) City, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	- Carolia (optional)			
Cal the	Daniel Roulett	1401495 Coctachun R.	Hampshire	Kene
2. Vale Chemilel	Dale Drendel	15NO57 Wasker Rd	Hamoshire"	Kane
Rogue or Polach	Roger R Paldock		Hompshire	Kane
Lody Bemakel	John Remarket	4120450 KelleuRd	Hanne	Kare
SENDER	STEVEN GUSTAFSON	276 SOUTH AVE	HAMPSH IREZ	KANE
6. Fierl H. Slames	David H Swanson		Hampslin	Kano
7-7/10/80/2011	melissa Kelly	1013 Peleneine way	Hamoswie	Kane
B. Standard	STEVE AZARELA	1011 PEREGRENE	HAMPSAID	12 ALK
9. Menry	Lokker 51	15N/62 Geterme Ad	16 moshing	Trans
10. July Carl	Sen C Kresy	151/102/ 0/2/main	Hanshy"	Kanı
State of ILL10019	242 - 10474	INVITAL RIPORT	4 July Sall	1044
KILIT)) \$8.			
Ovality of)	2006		
i. <u>Ilnniter Abbatacila</u>	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 2385	chmidter	r. in the
City(Village/Diancorporated Area of 1/6)	MANUEL (if unincorp	porated, list municipality that provides	s postal service)(Zip (
County of KALAC, State of	that I am 18 years of	age or older (or 17 years of age and	qualified to vote in I	linois), that I am
a citizen of the United States, and that the	-			
filing of the petitions and are genuine and t		• • •	_	
qualified voters of the <u>PLPUDICA</u>		ivision in which the candidates is se	eking nomination/ele }	ctive office, and
that their respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above sel forth.	June 19	Al hear	nau
*	O Alle	(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	MITEL MOBATALUL	before me, on October	20, 2025	
*****	(Name of Circulator)	(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL DENNIS C RYAN		Xens C	Syan	
Notary Public State of Allegar	· ·	(Notary 194)	blic's Signature)	
Commission No. 684631 My Commission Expires November 18, 20	27 SHEET NO	<u>6</u>		

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the <u>Re0</u>	MIDICAN Party and	qualified primary	electors of the
	County Board District		in the State of Ill	inois, do hereby
petition that Jennifar Abb	atucola who resid	es at <u>139 SChM d+ 1</u>	<u>Orive</u> in t	he City, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Ham 05			ervice) Zip Code 🕡	County
of Kane and State of I	llinois, shall be a candidate of the	e <u>Republican</u> Pa	rty for the nominatio	n for the office of
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boa		•	in the State of Illinois	s, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $\phantom{aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa$	0-17-2026 (date	of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, complete the following (this in:	formation will appear on the ballot)	_	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Lei philadell		121 W. Jefhoon Am	thorax as	KANE
2.07		716 ENEEN TO.	$\mu_{\pi_{\rm obs}}$, $\mu_{\rm obs}$	KANE
V K-K		'	I WAY SHITE	
	AARON KELLY	1013 PELECRENE WAY	1-bupertice	PYNE
			,116.	
5.		·	,íL	
6.			,IL	
7.		· <u>-</u> ·	,JL	
8.			; ,iĽ	
9.	<u>-</u> .		,IL	
10.				
10.			,IL ,	<u></u>
state of Illinois	}			
county of Kane	SS.			
	,	12 h C	لا لدم ، با ۵	_
, Jennifer Ab batucal				
ety/Village/Dhincorporated Area of H7/				
		age or older (or 17 years of age and	•	
a citizen of the United States, and that the				-
filing of the petitions and are genuine and l qualified voters of the Republic		_		
that their respective residences are correct		ivision in which the candidates is as	exing nomination/ela	cuve onice, and
triat their respective residences are correct	ny staleu, as above sectorui.	GRANGUE GE	ilia Tuci	
T	· O. All-	(Circulator)	s Signatur e)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	nnitertibbali	MOTA before me, on _ Class be	124,2025	·
-	(Name of Circulator)	(Insert	nooth, day, year)	
(SEAL)		neus (May	
		r−1 (Notary Pul	blie's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	· 1		

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

(counties that elect members from districts)
PRIMARY PETITION

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the (Year)	Ablican Party and	qualified primary	electors of the
Kenublican Party in G	County Board District	County of	in the State of II	linois, do hereby
petition that <u>Jennifer</u> Ab	00 TUCO LA who reside	es at 234) Schmidt	<u>DYVLin i</u>	he Çity, Village,
Unincorporated Area of Hamosh			ervice)Zip Code 💋	<u>) 140</u> County
of Kane and State of II	linois, shall be a <u>c</u> andidate of the	o <u>Kepublican</u> pa	rty for the nomination	n for the office of
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Boa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	County of <u>Kane</u>	in the State of Illinois	, to be voted for
at the primary election to be held on $\underline{\mathcal{S}}$	-17-202 <u>6</u> _{(date}	of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, complete the following (this in:	formation will appear on the ballot)	_	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	<u>/ </u>	
NAME (List	all names during tast 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	4	1	1). 1-2-1/-1	14354
- motione	CONNOR CROVE	464491 BANG PWY	HV V	KANL
2	Keyin Flanca	40WSIZ- Berkokus	40 flex.	Kane
3. Tolland	JOHA Alese	BAGSI BORKO PKW	Hurrey	Kone
4. Daller Mari	Dovanne Alex.	18X1931 Barko Dhou	Huntley "	Vane
5. Riph bold	Poll Sib H.	15N 907 Note Dr	HILY "	Van
6.	Van de E	19410-1-0 W	7 7 . 1	May.
Jun a to	LEUINIU. TAGAR	19NOSI BARKO	Hardlay"	care
1.7			7	
8.			,IL	
9.			,IL	
10.			,IL	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
State of LUUNO (S)			
County of McHOPY) SS <u>.</u>			
4 7 2			R konzenia	Australian-
_ ,		certify that I reside at 48w441		
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Hulf County of LADY . State of	- 	porated, list municipality that provides	-	
a citizen of the United States, and that the		age or older (or 17 years of age and	-	-
a chizen of the content states, and that the filing of the petitions and are genuine and t				
qualified voters of the 2004		ivision in which the candidates is se		-
that their respective residences are correct		10 SIGN III WIIIGH IIIG GANGGGGGG IS SE	ening norminationner	cuve omoe, and
with their respective residences the contest	ny stated, ao abore sectorat.	ASTA		
Λ	0 1	(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	BLAG FOOT GRA	F42 before me, on//20	<u> 312025</u>	
DEELGAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	(Msert)	nonth, day year)	
ABBIDGET LEE DOMBROWSKI	t	Deador To	the said	
Commission No. 992454 My Commission Expires June 18, 2028	I	V(Notairy Pui	blic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	The state of the s		

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with the REDNOWOWN Party and qualified primary electors of the REDNOWOWN In the State of Illinois, do heret petition that Jennifer An Out acol a who resides at 129 Schmidt Drive in the City, Village Unincorporated Area of Harn panifer (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60140 Count of Mare and State of Illinois, shall be a candidate of the REDNOW Party for the nomination for the office of County Board District 1 in the County of Mare in the State of Illinois, to be voted for at the primary election to be held on 3-17-2026 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) NAME (voter's signature) NAME (optional) NAME (optional) SHANE FIRSCHING 400538 BARKO PKWY HUNTLEY II. KANE A DOWN OF SIGNATURE DAWN A SMITH 400565 BARKO PKWY HUNTLEY II. KANE LANGE BARKO PKWY HUNTLEY II. KANE
Unincorporated Area of Hampshire (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60140 Count of Kane and State of Illinois, shall be a candidate of the Republican Party for the nomination for the office of COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Board District 9 in the County of Kane in the State of Illinois, to be voted for at the primary election to be held on 3-17-2024 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY AS ARROWBURG AND SARROWBURG
of KME and State of Illinois, shall be a candidate of the REPUBLICAN Party for the nomination for the office of COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Board District 9 in the County of KANE in the State of Illinois, to be voted for at the primary election to be held on 3-17-2026 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Board District 9 in the County of LAMT in the State of Illinois, to be voted for at the primary election to be held on 3-17-2026 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:
at the primary election to be held on 3-17-2026 (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) NAME (USTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PIGNATURE) NAME (optional) 1. A-SHARDUBURG ADWARA BARA ILWY AMITY LAWE 2. BITH FUNCTION BETH FUNCTION SHANE FURSCHING 40N 538 BARKO PKM HUNTLEY IL KANE 4. DONNA T. SMITH 40N 538 BARKO PKM HUNTLEY IL KANE 5. This mass Smith to w 565 Barto Pkm Huntley KANE 6. This mass Smith to w 565 Barto Pkm Huntley LAME LAME LENGAR Barko Pkm Huntley LAME LENGAR Barko Pkm Huntley LAME
County C
(List all names during last 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) 1. A-STARLANDIAGE PARKANDIAGE AOWAHA BANKA IKWY HANTLEY LANCE L
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. A-SHARLOWBURG ADWARD BAKA KWY HANTLY II KAWE 2. Beth Firsching ADWS BAKO KWY HUNTLEY II KAME 3. Sharl Firsching 400505 Barko Pkwy Huntley II KAME 4. Donna G. Snith DONNA I SMITH 400505 Barko Pkwy Huntley II KAME 5. Sharl Firsching 1800565 Barko Pkwy Huntley II KAME 6. Hongs Smith 400565 Barko Pkwy Huntley II Kane 6. March Coore P. Bracke 180998 Barko Pkwy Huntley II Kane
NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY A-SHARROWBURG ADWARD BRAN BLAY HANTEY LAWE BHATE FIRSCHING HONS BARKO PKWY HUNTLEY A-SHARROWBURG ADWARD BRANKO PKWY HUNTLEY KATE HONDER A-SHARROWBURG ADWARD BRANKO PKWY HUNTLEY KATE A-SHARROWBURG HONS BARKO PKWY HUNTLEY KANE Thomas Smith to w 565 Barko Pkwy Huntley Kane Bears P. Brake I BN998 Barko Pkwy Huntley Kane
2. Beth Firsching 40W538 Barko Pkny Huntley "Kare. 3. Sh. Jinh Shane Firsching 40W538 Barko Pkny Huntley "Kare. 4. Donna G. Smith DONNA I. SMith 40W565 Barko Pkny Huntley "KANE. 5. St. Lysso Thomas Smith 40W565 Barko Pkny Huntley Kare. 6. J. George P. Brarke 18N998 Barko Pkny Huntley Kane.
2 Beth Firsching 40W538 Barko Pkny Huntley "Kare 3 Sh Jinh Shane Firsching 40W538 Barko Pkny Huntley "Kare 4 Donna G. Smith DONNA I. SMith 40W565 Barko Pkny Huntley "KANE 5. Shanes Smith 40W565 Barko Pkny Huntley Kare 6. Janes Smith 40W565 Barko Pkny Huntley Kane 6. Shanes P. Brarke 18N998 Barko Pkny Huntley Kane
3. Shape Firsching 400538 BARKO PKWY. HUNTLEY " KANE 4. Donna G. Smith DONNA I. SMITH 400565 Barko PKWY HUNTLEY " KANE 5. Shape Thomas Smith 40 w 565 Barko Pkwy Huntley Kane 6. Jan George P. Brarke 18N998 Barko Pkmy Huntley Kane
4. Donna G. Smith DONNA I. SMith YOUSES Barko PKWY HUNTLEY "KANE 5. Stands Thomas Smith You 565 Barko Pkwy Huntley Kane 6. Sharke Isngar Barko Pkmy Huntley Kane
5. Shows Thomas Smith tows 65 Barto Play Huntley Kane George P. Bracke 18N998 Barko Play Huntley Kane-
George P. Bracke 18N998 Barko Pkmy Huntley " Kane-
LOTE DIANA FREEMAN 40W450 BARKOTKWY HUNRRY" KANE
"AMMEN MIKE FREEMAN YOWYED BARYO PRUM HUNTLEY" KYN C
Felle Im Terrie Bracke 18N998 Barks scoul Hunter to Kane
10 Katto (nonge Kar Crowe 4000191 Barro Pron Huntley Kane
State of JUINONS)
11) SS.
County of Mctoney)
1, CHORGE SCOTT CREATER (Circulator's Name) Asserting certify that New de at 40049 (BARLOP Revy, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of HOUTCHY Surincorporates list mention in the provides postal service) (Zip Code)
County of KAN C State of that I am Hayears of also of other (1) 7 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am
a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this state were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for
filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and believed persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition
qualified voters of the LANGE CAVE Party in the political which the candidates is seeking nomination/elective office, and
that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.
(Circulator's Signature)
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by SCOULE SON (SRANN) before me, on 10 20 3005
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)
LISEAU - LOW YORK TO SEE THE S
BRIDGET LEE DOMBROWSKI (Notary Public's Signature)
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Commission No. 992454 My Commission Expires June 18, 2028

Condidate

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The statement was filed as of this date:

RECEIVED

OCT 27 2025

KANE COUNTY CLERK

Date to be entered by County Clerk

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

-	Abe or name time ne	sgibiy
Jennifer +	Hobatuda	
Your Name	":	
Kane Count	Bard Member of employment for which this s	Dstrict 9
		catement is lined
238 Schn	nidt Drive	
Mailing Address		
Hampshir	e IL	60140
City	State	Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg. B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

Attn: EIS

719 S. Batavia Ave. Geneva, IL 60134

